
Bus #81 – TRAMON ARDOIN 

 

909 Hazelwood Dr. (Lakeside Apts.)  6:35  

915 Hazelwood Dr.    6:35  

925 Hazelwood Dr.    6:36  

931 Hazelwood Dr.     6:37 

343 Deforest Brown Ln.     6:42     

335 Deforest Brown Ln.     6:43        

317 Deforest Brown Ln.     6:45     

Darnall Rd 

Sycamore St 

Sycamore St 

Big Bear Rd 

Genevieve St. 

ROCKTON JR HIGH 

ROCKTON HIGH  

Deforest Brown Ln. /Darnall Rd.  7:10  3:10  

343 Deforest Brown Ln.    7:11  3:11     

321 Deforest Brown Ln.    7:12  3:13    

317 Deforest Brown Ln.     7:13  3:14    

310 Deforest Brown Ln.    7:14  3:15   

245 Darnall Rd     7:14  3:16     

Big Bear Rd      7:15  3:18     

Genevieve St.     7:19  3:22     

Laney St.      7:20  3:23 

Rockton Quarry     7:21  3:24 

Magnolia/Manor     7:22  3:26 

Manor Rd       7:23  3:28 

Red Bridge(Optimal Mart)   7:24  3:45 

ROCKTON ELEMENTARY   7:30  3:05 

909 Hazelwood Dr. (Lakeside Apts.)  

915 Hazelwood Dr.  

925 Hazelwood Dr.  

931 Hazelwood Dr. 

ROCKTON ELEMENTARY   


